

The background of the advertisement is a vibrant lime green. Overlaid on this are several high-contrast, close-up images of kitchen tools. In the upper left, a pair of metal tongs with a textured, diamond-patterned grip is visible. To the right, a black, ergonomically shaped handle, likely for a knife or a heavy-duty tool, is shown. The central focus is a large, silver-colored metal blade, possibly a cleaver or a large knife, which has a brushed metal finish. On this blade, the text "Sanelli® STAINLESS STEEL Made in Italy" is engraved. In the lower left, a portion of a pair of metal shears or pliers is visible, showing a similar textured grip. In the bottom right corner, a small, detailed image of an ant is shown, adding a touch of nature or precision to the industrial theme.

Sanelli

PROFESSIONISTI DEL TAGLIO

Coltelli serie Lario
Accessori da cucina
Accessori professionali
Coltelleria da formaggio
Forbici e Gadget

PROFESSIONISTI DEL TAGLIO

Le Coltellerie Sanelli S.p.a. producono coltelli a Premana dal 1864

La produzione comprende una vasta gamma di articoli da taglio adatti a qualsiasi richiesta; strumenti di qualità elevata, con caratteristiche tecniche ed estetiche che soddisfano anche i professionisti più esigenti.

Tutti gli articoli sono prodotti a Premana, affiancando alle più moderne tecnologie l'esperienza centenaria degli artigiani locali. Il rispetto delle direttive imposte dal nuovo disciplinare del marchio "made in Premana" è un'ulteriore garanzia della qualità dei prodotti.

Coltellerie Sanelli S.p.a. has been producing knives in Premana (Italy) since 1864

The production includes a vast range of cutting items, suitable for every need; they are high-quality instruments, with technical characteristics and esthetical qualities which satisfy even the most demanding professionals. All the articles are made in Premana, thanks to modern technologies and to the centenary experience of local artisans. The respect of the directives imposed by the new "made in Premana" brand production policies is a further guarantee of the products quality.

Coltellerie Sanelli S.p.a. produit les couteaux à Premana (Italie) depuis 1864

La production inclut une vaste gamme d'articles tranchants aptes à n'importe quelle demande ; instruments de haute qualité, avec des caractéristiques techniques et esthétiques qui satisfont même les professionnels les plus exigeants. Tous les articles sont produits à Premana, en mettant côte à côte les technologies les plus modernes et l'expérience centenaire des artisans locaux. Le respect des directives imposées par la nouvelle réglementation productive de la marque «made in Premana» est une ultérieure garantie de la qualité des produits.

Coltellerie Sanelli S.p.a. produce cuchillos en Premana (Italia) desde 1864

La producción incluye una amplia gama de artículos de corte apropiados para cualquier necesidad; instrumentos de alta calidad, con características técnicas y estéticas que satisfacen los profesionales más exigentes. Todos los artículos son fabricados en Premana, a través de las tecnologías más modernas y de la experiencia centenaria de los artesanos locales. El respeto de las directivas impuestas por la nueva reglamentación productiva de la marca "made in Premana" es una ulterior garantía de la calidad de los productos.

Sanelli - Produktion von Messern in Premana seit 1864

Unsere Produktion umfasst ein breites Spektrum an Schneidewerkzeugen für verschiedene Anwendungen, allesamt hochwertige Instrumente, die sowohl in technischer als auch ästhetischer Hinsicht den anspruchsvollsten Profis gerecht werden. Sämtliche Artikel werden in Premana gefertigt und kombinieren modernste Technologie mit der jahrhundertlangen Erfahrung des lokalen Handwerks. Die neue Spezifikation »made in Premana« und die damit verbundenen Richtlinien sind ein weiterer Garant für die hohe Qualität unserer Produkte.





Sanelli
STAINLESS STEEL
Made in Italy

Sanelli
STAINLESS STEEL
Made in Italy

Sanelli

1007.18 cm

Francese
Butcher
Boucher
Francés
Schlacht



1007.22 cm

Francese
Butcher
Boucher
Francés
Schlacht



1007.27 cm

Francese
Butcher
Boucher
Francés
Schlacht



1007.33 cm

Francese
Butcher
Boucher
Francés
Schlacht



1027.20 cm

Affettare
Slicing
Trancheur
Trinchante
Aufschnitt



1027.36 cm

Affettare
Slicing
Trancheur
Trinchante
Aufschnitt



1067.18 cm

Scannare
Sticking
Saigner
Degollar
Stech



1077.16 cm

Filettare pesce
Flex. fillet
Filet flexible
Filetear flexible
Filet



1077.18 cm

Filettare pesce
Flex. fillet
Filet flexible
Filetear flexible
Filet



1077.22 cm

Filettare pesce
Flex. fillet
Filet flexible
Filetear flexible
Filet



1087.16 cm

Disosso Emilia
Boning
Désosser
Deshuesador
Ausbein



1107.12 cm

Disosso
Boning (narrow)
Désosser fin
Deshuesador
Ausbein (eng)



1107.14 cm

Disosso
Boning (narrow)
Désosser fin
Deshuesador
Ausbein (eng)



1107.16 cm

Disosso
Boning (narrow)
Désosser fin
Deshuesador
Ausbein (eng)



1107.18 cm

Disosso
Boning (narrow)
Désosser fin
Deshuesador
Ausbein (eng)



1127.28 cm



Colpo
Heavy
Battre
Pescatero
Schlacht



3602.20 cm



Acciaino
Sharpening steel
Fusil à aiguiser
Chaira
Wetzstahl



3603.25 cm



Acciaino
Sharpening steel
Fusil à aiguiser
Chaira
Wetzstahl



1147.30 cm

● Acciaino
Sharpening steel
Fusil à aiguiser
Chaira
Wetzstahl



3007.24 cm

Arrosto
Roast
Rôti
Asado
Braten



3027.24 cm

Pane
Bread
Pain
Pan
Brot



3027.32 cm

Pane
Bread
Pain
Pan
Brot



3047.28 cm

Strettissima
Salmon slicing knife
Saumon
Jamón o Salmón
Lachs



3057.31 cm

Salmone olivato
Indented salmon knife
Saumon alveolé
Jamón o Salmón mellado
Lachsmesser mit Kullenschliff



3067.24 cm

Prosciutto
Ham
Jambon
Jamón
Schinken



3067.32 cm

Prosciutto
Ham
Jambon
Jamón
Schinken



3097.50 cm

Salato 2 manici - Twin handled cheese knife - Fromage deux manches - Queso dos mangos - Käsemesser mit 2 griffen



3107.30 cm

Salato
Salami slicing
Charcuterie
Embutidos
Aufschnitt



3107.46 cm

Salato
Salami slicing
Charcuterie
Embutidos
Aufschnitt



3127.16 cm

Cucina
Cook
Chef
Cocina
Koch



3127.18 cm

Cucina
Cook
Chef
Cocina
Koch



3127.21 cm

Trinciante
Chef
Tranchant
Cocina
Koch



3127.25 cm

Trinciante
Chef
Tranchant
Cocina
Koch



3127.30 cm

Cucina
Cook
Chef
Cocina
Koch



3157.18 cm

Giapponese olivato
Indented Japanese
Japonais alveolé
Japonés mellado
Japanisch mit Kullen



3167.21 cm

Trinciante olivato
Indented chef knife
Chef alveolé
Cocina mellado
Kochmesser mit Kullen



3167.25 cm

Trinciante olivato
Indented chef knife
Chef alveolé
Cocina mellado
Kochmesser mit Kullen



3227.16 cm

Falcetta
Kitchen cleaver
Couperet
Hachuela
Hackbeil



3687.26 cm

Spatola Hamburger
Hamburger
Hamburger
Hamburguesa
Hamburger



3697.16 cm x 8 cm

Spatola fritto
Frying spatula
Spatule à frit
Espátula fritos
Braten Spachtel



3697.17 cm x 5 cm

Spatola fritto
Frying spatula
Spatule à frit
Espátula fritos
Braten Spachtel



3757.12 cm

Spatola pizza
Pizza spatula
Spatule "pizza"
Espátula pizza
"Pizza" Spachtel



3707.15 cm

Spatola Lasagne
"Lasagne" spatula
Spatule "lasagne"
Espátula lasaña
"Lasagne" Spachtel



3717.16 cm

Spatola cucina
Kitchen spatula
Spatule de cuisine
Espátula cocina
Küche Spachtel



3727.15 cm

Spatola torta
Cake spatula
Spatule à gâteau
Espátula pastelera
Kuchen Spachtel



3737.27 cm

Spatola cuoco piegata
Offset spatula
Spatule de chef coudée
Espátula pastelera curvada
Köche Spachtel (gebogen)

**3747.18 cm**

Spatola salsa
Sauce spatula
Spatule à sauce
Espátula salsa
Sauce Spachtel

**3747.27 cm**

Spatola cuoco
Cook's spatula
Spatule de chef
Espátula pastelera
Köche Spachtel

**3747.30 cm**

Spatola cuoco
Cook's spatula
Spatule de chef
Espátula pastelera
Köche Spachtel

**3807.16 cm**

Santoku
Santoku
Santoku
Santoku
Santoku

**4427.22 cm**

Formaggio tenero
Soft cheese knife
Fromage tendre
Queso fino
Weichkäsemesser

**4437.18 cm**

Formaggio zancato
Restaurant cheese knife
Fromage restaurant
Queso restaurante
Restaurant Käsemesser

**3367.12 cm**

Formaggio 2 punte
Cheese knife - two tips
Fromage 2 pointes
Queso dos puntas
Käsemesser mit 2 tipps



324710P - 10 cm

Spelucchino
Paring
D'Office
Mondador
Gemüse



328711P - 11 cm

Tavola
Table
Table
Mesa
Tafel



327712P - 12 cm

Costata
Steak
Steak
Chuletero
Steak



3297.12P cm

Pomodoro
Tomato
Tomate
Tomate
Tomaten



330706P - 6 cm

Verdura
Vegetable
Légumes
Verdura
Schäl



351709P - 9 cm

Spelucchino "Löse"
Paring "Löse"
D'Office "Löse"
Mondador "Löse"
Gemüse "Löse"



352706P - 6 cm

Verdura "Löse"
Vegetable "Löse"
Légumes "Löse"
Verdura "Löse"
Schäl "Löse"



353711P - 11 cm

Tavola "Löse"
Table "Löse"
Table "Löse"
Mesa "Löse"
Tafel "Löse"



903706

Confezione costata 6 pz.
Steak knife set 6 pcs.
Coffret bifsteck 6 pcs.
Juego chuleteros 6 pcs.
Steakmessersatz 6 stk.



904706

Confezione tavola 6 pz.
Table knife set 6 pcs.
Coffret bifsteck 6 pcs.
Juego 6 cuchillos mesa
Tafelmessersatz 6 stk.



927704

Ceppo Obliquo 4 pz. tabacco
Oblique block 4 pcs. tobacco t.
Bloc 4 pcs. Oblique t. tabac
Tacoma Oblicuo 4 pz. tabaco
Messerblock schrägen 5 stk. tabak



927704B

Ceppo Obliquo 4 pz. bianco
Oblique block 4 pcs. white t.
Bloc 4 pcs. Oblique t. blanc
Tacoma Oblicuo 4 pz. blanco
Messerblock schrägen 5 stk. weiß



931705

Ceppo Leck 5 pz. rovere
Block 5 pcs. Leck oakwood
Bloc Leck 5 pcs. rouvre
Tacoma Leck 5 pz.
Messerblock Leck 5 stk.



931706

Ceppo Leck 6 pz.
Block 6 pcs. Leck oakwood
Bloc Leck 6 pcs. rouvre
Tacoma Leck 6 pz.
Messerblock Leck 6 stk.



941706

Ceppo base 6 pz. rovere
Block 5 pcs. Oakwood
Bloc 5 pcs. Rouvre
Tacoma 5 pz. Roble
Messerblock 5 stk. Eiche



1342.26 cm (0,8 kg)

Falcetta Svizzera
"Svizzera" cleaver
Feuille suisse
Macheta Suiza
Schweizer Messer



138213/140213 - 21 cm (1,6 kg)

Falcetta Genovese inox
S. steel "Genovese" cleaver
Couperet "genovese" inox
Macheta Gen. pl. inox
"Genovese" hackmesser inoxstahl

Falcetta Genovese comune
"Genovese" cleaver
Couperet "genovese"
Macheta Genovese com.
"Genovese" hackmesser carbon



1422.20 cm (1,2 kg) - 1422.22 cm (1,4 kg) - 1422.25 cm (1,6 kg)

Falcetta salumiere inox
Stainless steel cleaver
Couperet lourd inox
Hacha carnicero inox
Hackmesser rostfreier Stahl



1442.20 cm (1,2 kg) - 1442.22 cm (1,4 kg) 1442.25 cm (1,6 kg)

Falcetta salumiere comune
Carbon steel cleaver
Couperet lourd
Hacha carnicero normal
Hackmesser carbon Stahl



1432.34 cm (1,2 kg)

Falcetta pesce spada inox
Swordfish st. steel cleaver
Couperet espadon
Hacha pez espada
Hackmesser Schwertfisch
rostfreier Stahl



1462.45 cm - 1462.50 cm - 1482.45 cm (inox)

Sega macello comune
Carbon steel bone saw
Scie boucher
Sierra carnicero normal
Schlachtsäge

Sega macello inox
St. steel bone saw
Scie boucher inox
Sierra carnicero inox
Schlachtsäge



1560.45 cm - 1560.50 cm

Lama ricambio sega macello
Carbon steel blade
Lame pour scie
Hoja para sierra
Ersatzsägeblatt



164014 (1,4 kg) - 164019 (1,9 kg)

Batticarne forgiato inox
Stainless steel meat pounder
Pilon à viande forgé
Aplastador forjado inox
Geschmiedete Fleischpfänder



165015 - 1,5 kg

Batticarne
Stainless steel meat pounder
Pilon à viande
Aplastador
Fleischpfänder



166010 - 1 kg

Batticarne quadro
Stainless steel square shaped meat pounder
Batte cotelettes
Aplastador cuadrado
Zweischneidig-Fleischklopper



168010 - 1 kg

Batticarne paletta tondo
Stainless steel round shaped meat pounder
Batte cotelettes rond
Aplastador redondo
Schaufel-Fleischklopper



196200

Pungisalame nylon inox
Nylon salami pricker
Pique saucissons
Pinchador mango "Nylon"
Stichwerkzeug



1980.30 cm

Squamapesce professionale
Scaling fish
Ecailleur poisson
Descamador Profesional
Entschuppen von Fischen



3860.20 cm

Forbice pesce inox m.co verniciato
Stainless steel fish shears green
Ciseaux à poisson vert
Tijeras pescado inox.
Fischschere mit lackiertem Griff



2000.12 cm

Gancio ad ancora
Stainless steel anchor hook
Crochet ancre
Gancho forma de àncora
Ankerhaken



2040.21 cm - 2040.24 cm

Gancio snodato
Stainless steel turning hook
Crochet tournant
Gancho giratorio
Drehbarer Haken



206100 x 4 mm - 206120 x 5 mm - 206140 x 5 mm - 206160 x 6 mm - 206180 x 6 mm - 206200 mm x 9 mm

Gancio ad esse inox
Stainless steel "S" hook
Crochet à "S"
Gancho forma "ese" inox
"S" Haken



210000

Pinza per affettati
Ham pliers
Pincas charcuterie
Pinza embutidos
Zange zum Schneiden - Edelstahl



228000 - 11 cm

Pinza spina pesce
Fish tongs
Pincas fiche poisson
Pinza pescado
Fischgrätenpinzette



220028 - 30 cm

Pinza cucina
Kitchen tongs
Pincas cuisine inox
Pinza cocina
Küchenzange - Edelstahl



280008 Misura 8 - 280009 Misura 9

Guanto antitaglio
Anti-cut Glove
Gant anti coupure
Guante anti cortadura
Handschuh



281008 - Misura S-M-L

Guanto maglia acciaio
Stainless steel glove
Gant en maille d'acier inox
Guante de malla
de acero inox
Edelstahlgewebe Handschuh



402000

Apriscatole "Titan"
"Titan" can opener
Ouvre boîtes "Titan"
Abrelatas "Titan"
"Titan" Dosenöffner



285075 Misura L - 285060 Misura M

Grebiule maglia acciaio
"G" 75/55
Apron steel mesh
Tablier maille d'acier
Delantal malla de acero
Schürze Stahlnetz

Grebiule maglia acciaio
"M" 60/55
Apron steel mesh
Tablier maille d'acier
Delantal malla de acero
Schürze Stahlnetz



346100

Pelapatate "Castor"
Potato peeling "Castor"
Eplucheur "Castor"
Pelapatatas "Castor"
"Castor" Sparschäler

**3760.24 cm**

Trinciapollo Super satinato inox
Poultry shears "Super"
Ciseaux à volailles satiné
Tijeras pollo inox satinado
Geflügelschere satiniert

**3780.26 cm**

Trinciapollo inox finissimo
Poultry shears extra fine
Ciseaux à volailles fin
Tijeras pollo inox finas
Geflügelschere rostfreier stahl

**3840.25 cm**

Trinciapollo "Gazzella" inox
Poultry shears "Gazzella"
Ciseaux à volailles "Gazzella"
Tijeras pollo inox "Gazzella"
Geflügelschere rostfreier stahl

**3880.20 cm**

Forbice cucina inox
Kitchen shears inox
Ciseaux cuisine inox
Tijeras cocina inox
Küchenschere rostfreier stahl

**3886.21 cm**

Forbice cucina inox
Stainless steel scissor
Ciseaux cuisine inox
Tijeras cocina inox
Küchenschere rostfreier stahl

**3884.20 cm**

Forbice cucina inox smontabile
Kitchen shears plastic handle dismantlable
Ciseaux cuisine plastique démontable
Tijeras cocina inox plástico d.
Küchenschere rostfreier stahl

**3850.19 cm**

Forbice pesce inox
Fish shears
Ciseaux à poisson
Tijeras pescado inox
Fischschere rostfreier stahl



3860.18 cm

Forchettine aragosta inox
Small lobster fork
Fourchette à homards
Tenedor para mariscos
Hummergabeln



3890.18 cm

Pinza gamberoni inox
Lobster shears
Pince à homards
Pinza para mariscos
Garnelenzange



3710.30 cm - 3710.45 cm

Barra magnetica
Magnetic knife holder
Barre magnétique
Barra Magnética
Magnet messerhalter



3900.18 cm - 3940.18 cm

Masticatore curvo crom. Curved crom. plat. mincer
Masticateur courbe Masticatore curvo inox Curved st. steel mincer
Masticador curvado cromo Masticateur inox Masticador curvado inox
Masticator Masticator



396070 - 7 hg

Batticarne inox
Stainless steel pounder
Pilon à viande inox
Aplastador inox
Fleischklopper



406000

Levatappi "Sultano"
Corkscrew "Sultano"
Tire-bouchons "Sultano"
Sacacorchos "Sultano"
Korkenzieher "Sultano"



420000

Levatappi "Skylab"
Corkscrew "Skylab"
Tire-bouchons "Skylab"
Sacacorchos "Skylab"
Korkenzieher "Skylab"



4030.18 cm

Tagliatartufi SQU lama seghettata
Truffle slicer Inox waved blade
Râpe à truffes inox lame ondulée
Cortador trufas Inox corte ondulado
Trüffelhobel Inox Wellenschliff



4030.20 cm

Tagliatartufi SRO lama liscia
Truffle slicer Inox plain blade
Râpe à truffes inox lame lisse
Cortador trufas Inox corte liso
Trüffelhobel Inox Glatte Klinge



424000

Schiaccianoci inox satinato
Satin stainless steel nutcracker
Casse-noix inox satiné
Cascanueces inox satinado
Nussknacker satiniert



426000

Schiaccianoci inox pesante
Stainless steel nutcracker
Casse-noix inox
Cascanueces inox pesante
Nussknacker



428000

Schiaccianoci cromato
Chromium-plated nutcracker
Casse-noix chrome
Cascanueces cromo
Nussknacker aus Chrom



7290.25 mm

Paralama magnetico
Magnetic blade guard
Protège-lame magnétique
Protector de la hoja magnético
Magnetische Blattschutz



730030 mm

Confezione 30 pz. paralama magnetico
Magnetic blade guard - Display 30 pcs.
Protège-lame magnétique - Coffret 30 pcs.
Protector de la hoja magnético - caja 30 pz.
Magnetische Blattschutz - Anzeige 30 stk.

7290.35 mm

Paralama magnetico
Magnetic blade guard
Protège-lame magnétique
Protector de la hoja magnético
Magnetische Blattschutz



7290.55 mm

Paralama magnetico
Magnetic blade guard
Protège-lame magnétique
Protector de la hoja magnético
Magnetische Blattschutz



4323.05 cm - 4323.07 cm

Pavia
Parmesan cheese knife
Parmesan
Queso parmesano
Parmesan Berufmesser



4323.09 cm - 4323.11 cm - 4323.12 cm

Pavia
Parmesan cheese knife
Parmesan
Queso parmesano
Parmesan Berufmesser



4343.09 cm

A uncino
Cheese knife "uncino"
Fromage "crochet"
Queso "gancho"
Käsemesser "a uncino"



4363.14 cm

Milano
Cheese knife "Milano"
Fromage "Milano"
Queso "Milano"
Käsemesser "Milano"



4383.14 cm

Bergamo
Cheese knife "Bergamo"
Fromage "Bergamo"
Queso "Bergamo"
Käsemesser "Bergamo"



4403.16 cm

Punta quadra
Cheese knife "punta quadra"
Fromage "pointe carrée"
Punta cuadrada
Käsemesser "punta quadra"



4423.15 cm

Vercelli
Cheese Knife "Vercelli"
Fromage "Vercelli"
Queso "Vercelli"
Käsemesser "Vercelli"



4503.14 cm - 4503.16 cm

Campana
Cheese knife "Campana"
Fromage cloche
Queso "Campana"
Käsemesser "Campana"



452302 - 452305

Confezione miniformaggio 2/5 pz.
Mini cheese set 2/5 pcs.
Coffret Miniformage 2/5 pcs.
Mini juego cuchillos queso 2/5 pcs.
Minikäsegarnitur 2/5 stk.



3142.08 cm

Arricciaburro
Butter curler
Coquilleur à beurre
Rizador de mantequilla
Butterroller


3142.16 - ø 16 mm

Levatorsoli
Apple corer
Vide pommes
Vaciador manzana
Apfelentkerner


3152.06 cm

Sbuccia arance
Orange peeler
Cannelleur à citron
Pelador de naranja
Orangenschäler


3162.04 cm

Rigalimoni
Lemon zester
Zesteur à citron
Pelador de limones
Lemon zester


3172.25 - ø 25 mm

Scavino
Melon baller
Moule à pommes de terre
Vaciador de melon
Kartoffelbohrer


3182.09 cm

Coltello decoratore
Decorator knife
Couteau à décorer
Cuchillo decorador
Buntschälmesser


3192.07 cm

Tagliapizza
Pizza cutter
Roulette pour pizza
Cortador de pizza
Pizzaschneider


3212.11 cm

Tagliaformaggio
Cheese slicer
Raclette à fromage
Cortaqueso
Käsehobel


3232.10 cm

Coltello pompelmo
Grapefruit knife
Cout. à pamplemousse
Cuchillo para pomelos
Grapefruitmesser



500035 (3½")

Ricamo liscia
Embroidery
Broder
Bordar
Stickschere



504045 (4½")

Anelli grandi
Embroidery large ring
Broder anneau grand
Bordar anillo grande
Stickschere grosser ring



508035 (3½")

Pipite nuovo modello professionali
Professional cuticle modern
Envies courbes
Pieles moderna
Hautschere gebogen



510035 (3½")

Unghie nuovo modello professionali
Professional nail modern
Ongles courbes
Uñas moderna
Nagelschere gebogen



508135 (3½")

Pipite inox
Stainless steel professional cuticle modern type
Envies courbes inox
Pieles inox
Edelstahl Hautschere gebogen



510135 (3½")

Unghie inox
Stainless steel professional nail modern type
Ongles courbes inox
Uñas inox
Edelstahl Nagelschere gebogen



512035 (3½") - 512040 (4")

Pipite professionali
Professional cuticle
Envies courbes
Pieles profesional
Hautschere gebogen



514035 (3½") - 514040 (4")

Unghie professionali
Professional nail
Ongles courbes
Uñas profesional
Nagelschere gebogen


514045 (4½")

Unghie
Professional Nail
Ongles courbes
Uñas
Nagelschere gebogen


516035 (3½")

Unghie strozzate
Nail cut blade
Envies courbes
Uñas y pieles
Nagelschere Gebogen gestutz


518035 (3½")

Pipite lancia
Cuticle extra fine
Envies courbes
Pieles "lanza"
Hautschere Gebogen gestutz


534011 cm

Tronchesino pelle
Cuticle nipper
Pinces à envies
Alicates corta pieles
Hautzange


536011 cm - 536013 cm

Tronchesino unghie
Nail nipper
Pinces à ongles
Alicates corta uñas
Nagelzange


548055 (5½") - 548065 (6")

Parrucchiere professional
Professionale barber shears
Coiffeur
Peluqueria microdentado
Haarschere



552040 (4") - 552045 (4½")

Lavoro
Household
Ménage
Labores
Hausaltschere



552050 (5") - 552055 (5½")

Lavoro
Household
Ménage
Labores
Hausaltschere



552060 (6") - 552065 (6½") - 552070 (7")

Lavoro
Household
Ménage
Labores
Hausaltschere



556060 (6") - 556065 (6½")

Sartina
Tailor
Tailleur
Sastre
Schneiderschere



556070 (7") - 556075 (7½") - 556080 (8")

Sartina
Tailor
Tailleur
Sastre
Schneiderschere



560040 (4") - 560050 (5")

Merciaio
Store
Marchand
Dependiente
Taschenschere



568070 (7") - 568080 (8")



Tagliacampioni
Pinking
Zig-zag
Zig-zag
Zachenschere



570090 (9")

Carta
Paper
Papier
Escritorio
Papierschere



574070 (7") - 574080 (8") - 574090 (9") - 574100 (10")

Cesoia sarto verniciata
Tailor enamelled handle
Tailleur vernis noir
Sastre mangos esmaltados
Zuschneideschere



588055 (5 1/2")

Elettricista plastificate rette
Electrician plastic coated
Electricien
Electricista mango plástico
Drahtschere gerade



E960590

Espositore completo forbici 90 pz.
Complete Display 90 pcs.
Presentoir complet 90 pcs.
Expositor Completo 90 pcs.
Ergänzen verkaufsstand 90 stk.

h 75 cm x l 55 cm x p 35 cm





COLTELLERIE
SANELLI_{spa}

sede legale

Via Risorgimento, 67
23834 PREMANA (Lecco)
Italy

uffici e magazzino

23900 Lecco
Corso Carlo Alberto 122/b
Tel. +39 0341361368
Tel. +39 0341361353
Fax. +39 0341284952
www.sanelli.com
info@sanelli.com

SIGNAL-STAINLESS STEEL
R MO 14 Made in Italy